05/13
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
Type JP115  Stainless Steel Axial Expansion
Joint Screwed.
Specification  Axial expansion joint consisting of stainless steel
grade 316 bellows assembly fitted with stainless
steel grade 316 male B.S.P.T. end connections.

(mm)
Force to
Compress
(N/mm)
Effective
Area
(Cm²)
Working
Pressure
@120°C
(bar)
Cold
Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP115-15 15 25 182 32 30 7 6 9
JP115-20 20 25 182 39 30 7 6 9
JP115-25 25 30 185 46 60 10 6 9
JP115-32 32 30 200 58 60 15 6 9
JP115-40 40 30 215 58 70 22 6 9
JP115-50 50 50 247 70 85 35 6 9
JP115-65 65 50 283 97 126 62 6 9
Stourflex Type JP115  axial expansion joints are available with internal and external
sleeves as required.
Suffix :     I.S. - Fitted with internal flow sleeve stainless steel grade 316.
 E.S. - Fitted with external telescopic protective sleeve carbon steel.